
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date
Recorded= 2008/02; Name= BAKER IVAN H;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200802040000
44930

02/04/2008
03:05:47

BAKER IVAN H Grantor MORTGAGE HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC DBA

24 60 Lot#:324
Book:24 Pg:60
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE V

200802040000
44950

02/04/2008
03:05:49

BAKER IVAN H Grantor MORTGAGE MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

24 60 Lot#:324
Book:24 Pg:60
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE V


